

PROJECT: BID 16-18: 2016 Resurfacing Project

BID OPENING: 5/17/2016

PROJECT NO. 071815

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$2.7 to 2.9 million

LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES INC
PO BOX 820465
Vancouver, WA 98682

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION CO.
18208 SE 1St Street
Vancouver, WA 98684

BID BOND

YES

Complete in **45** working days

BID BOND

YES

Complete in **45** working days

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SPCC Plan	1.00	LS	500.00	\$500.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00
Mobilization	1.00	LS	51748.90	\$51,748.90	103369.90	\$103,369.90
Flaggers and Spotters	2700.00	HR	56.00	\$151,200.00	60.00	\$162,000.00
Traffic Control Supervisor	1.00	LS	44000.00	\$44,000.00	35000.00	\$35,000.00
Project Temporary Traffic Control	1.00	LS	19000.00	\$19,000.00	16000.00	\$16,000.00
Portable Changeable Message Sign	6.00	EA	2000.00	\$12,000.00	400.00	\$2,400.00
Sequential Arrow Sign	600.00	HR	8.00	\$4,800.00	2.00	\$1,200.00
Property Owner Notification Labor	50.00	HR	55.00	\$2,750.00	35.00	\$1,750.00
Crushed Surfacing Top Course	20.00	CY	75.00	\$1,500.00	150.00	\$3,000.00
Crushed Surfacing Base Course	100.00	CY	75.00	\$7,500.00	50.00	\$5,000.00
Road Excavation (Incl. Haul)	100.00	CY	60.00	\$6,000.00	50.00	\$5,000.00
Planing Bituminous Materials 0.17 to 0.35 Foot Depth	66000.00	SY	3.25	\$214,500.00	0.91	\$60,060.00
Planing Bituminous Materials 0.35 to 0.55 Foot Depth	5400.00	SY	7.00	\$37,800.00	2.29	\$12,366.00
Planing Bituminous Materials 0.25 to 0.55 Foot Depth	3000.00	SY	7.00	\$21,000.00	1.88	\$5,640.00
HMA Cl. ½ In. PG 70-22	11600.00	TN	79.00	\$916,400.00	95.00	\$1,102,000.00
HMA Cl. ½ In. PG 64-22	2100.00	TN	75.00	\$157,500.00	91.00	\$191,100.00
HMA for Pavement Repair Class ½ In. PG 64-22	600.00	TN	100.00	\$60,000.00	115.00	\$69,000.00
Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	1.00	CALC	35916.75	\$35,916.75	35916.75	\$35,916.75
Compaction Price Adjustment	1.00	CALC	23944.50	\$23,944.50	23944.50	\$23,944.50
Asphalt Price Cost Adjustment	1.00	CALC	27044.85	\$27,044.85	27044.85	\$27,044.85
Pavement Repair Excavation Incl. Haul	3200.00	SY	15.50	\$49,600.00	15.00	\$48,000.00
Adjust Manhole	15.00	EA	1200.00	\$18,000.00	500.00	\$7,500.00
Adjust Catch Basin	8.00	EA	1900.00	\$15,200.00	500.00	\$4,000.00
Adjust Valve Box or Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	21.00	EA	230.00	\$4,830.00	200.00	\$4,200.00
Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1.00	LS	4500.00	\$4,500.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00
Extruded Curb	1000.00	LF	25.00	\$25,000.00	12.00	\$12,000.00
Raised Pavement Marker Type 2	7.00	HUND	500.00	\$3,500.00	515.00	\$3,605.00
Traffic Detection, Loops – 6' Diameter	41.00	EA	1000.00	\$41,000.00	1175.00	\$48,175.00
Paint Line	29500.00	LF	0.17	\$5,015.00	0.19	\$5,605.00
Painted Wide Line	5400.00	LF	0.28	\$1,512.00	0.28	\$1,512.00
Plastic Stop Line	1100.00	LF	6.50	\$7,150.00	6.50	\$7,150.00
Plastic Crosswalk Line	9000.00	SF	3.75	\$33,750.00	3.73	\$33,570.00
Plastic Traffic Arrow	46.00	EA	140.00	\$6,440.00	129.00	\$5,934.00
Plastic Bicycle Lane Symbol	15.00	EA	150.00	\$2,250.00	138.00	\$2,070.00
Plastic Yield Symbol	10.00	EA	50.00	\$500.00	22.00	\$220.00
Replace Concrete Panels	30.00	SY	425.00	\$12,750.00	1000.00	\$30,000.00
Cement Concrete Pavement Grinding	2245.00	SY	5.00	\$11,225.00	3.00	\$6,735.00
Crack Sealing	3300.00	LF	1.00	\$3,300.00	1.50	\$4,950.00
HMA for Prelevel Class 3/8 In. PG 64-22	100.00	TN	100.00	\$10,000.00	115.00	\$11,500.00
Interlayer Reinforcement	2200.00	SY	12.00	\$26,400.00	8.00	\$17,600.00

GRAND TOTAL	\$2,077,027.00	\$2,118,118.00
--------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------